Ardent
www.aldligh ngsolu ons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldligh ngsolu ons.com
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
- Industrial
- Sports Halls
- Distribu on Centre
- Gymnasium
- Aluminium extruded body
- Epoxy powder coated finish
- Steel wire guard
- CRI >80
- Suspended or Surface mounted
- Samsung / Tridonic Chip set
- 4000K
- IK10
- Long life 52,000h L90/B10
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/DALI  DALI DIMMING
/M3  3HR EMERGENCY
/HBAIR  BTC WIRELESS MASTER SENSOR 16MTR
/HBPIR  FIXED ON/OFF PIR SENSOR
OPTICS DESCRIPTION
/L40  40 x 40° BEAM ANGLE
/L30x65  30 x 65° BEAM ANGLE
/L60  60 x 60° BEAM ANGLE
/75  75 x 75° BEAM ANGLE
/90  90 x 90° BEAM ANGLE *Suffix end of ordering code with required beam angle*
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
ARD/70/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 70W, 12350LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/80/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 80W, 12891LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/90/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 90W, 15367LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/115/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 115W, 18863LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/135/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 135W, 22357LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/160/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 160W, 25649LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
ARD/170/4K/WH/L** ARDENT 170W, 28148LM 60 DEGREE OPTIC
DIMENSIONS
Ordering Format:   Product Code / Op on
Example: ARD/70/4K/WH/L40/DALI